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Nr. Imię i nazwisko Klasa 
Ilość 

punktów 

1 Przybysz Kacper Piotr II TI 1 39 

2 Marszałek Oktawia Julia II TI 1 38 

3 Gorczycki Filip II TI 1 35 

4 Idzik Piotr II TK  35 

5 Gralewska Klaudia II TH  35 
6 Adamczyk Mateusz II TI 1 34 

7 Duda Patryk II TH  34 

8 Lewandowski Adam II TI 1 32 

9 Garstka Kinga II TH 1 30 

10 Domaradzka Andżelika II TH  30 

11 Mikołajczyk Oliwier Damian II TI 30 

12 Wasiak Mateusz II TK  29 

13 Dalecka Paulina II TH  29 

14 Litwicki Kamil II TK 1 28 

15 Nowakowska Agata II TH 1 27 

16 Adamowicz Aneta II TH  27 

17 Stańczak Szymon II TI 1 26 

18 Kowalski Klaudia  II TH 1 25 

19 Gałuszewski Jakub II TI 1 24 

20 Gieras Mateusz Mariusz II TI 1 24 

21 Brzozowska Karolina II TK 1 24 

22 Stolarczyk Gabriela II TH 1 24 

23 Kamiński Marcel Stanisław II TI 1 23 

24 Pawłowski Maksymilian Fabian II TI 1 22 

25 Bartosiak Eryk II TK 1 22 

26 Osmolak Michał II TK  22 

27 Pietera Krystian II TI 22 

28 Chudzyński Michał II TI 1 21 
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29 Tarka Mateusz II TK  21 

30 Zwierzchowski Dawid II TK 1 20 

31 Mańkowska  Oliwia II TH 1 20 

32 Lotarski Błażej II TI 20 

33 Ambroziak Jakub II TI 1 19 
34 Kornacki Bartłomiej II TI 1 19 

35 Krajewski Sebastian II TI 1 19 

36 Lewandowski Dominik II TI 1 19 

37 Pietrzyk Adam Mateusz II TI 1 19 

38 Tarka Kacper II TI 1 19 

39 Piecka Patryk II TK  19 

40 Bieńkowska Andżelika II TH  19 

41 Bębenista Ksawery II TK 1 18 

42 Kowalski Wiktor II TK 1 18 

43 Beta Adam II TK  18 

44 Szcześniak Karolina II TH  18 

45 Buła Krystian II TK 1 17 

46 Walburg Wiktor II TI 1 16 

47 Serwach Dawid II TK  16 
48 Makowski Krystian II TI 1 14 

49 Siemiński Mateusz II TI 1 14 

50 Janiszewski Dominik II TK 1 14 

51 Wiśniewski Miłosz II TK 1 14 

52 Puternicka Natalia II TI 1 13 

53 Cierpikowski Eryk II TK 1 13 

54 Igieski Piotr II TK 13 

55 Młodziejewski Przemysław II TI 1 11 

56 Andrzejewski Dawid II TI 1 10 
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LISTY ZAWODAMI 
 
 

Technik hotelarstwa 

Lp. Imię i nazwisko Klasa Punktacja 

1 Gralewska Klaudia II TH  35 

2 Duda Patryk II TH  34 

3 Domaradzka Andżelika II TH  30 

4 Garstka Kinga II TH 1 30 

5 Dalecka Paulina II TH  29 

6 Adamowicz Aneta II TH  27 

7 Nowakowska Agata II TH 1 27 

8 Kowalska Klaudia  II TH 1 25 

9 Stolarczyk Gabriela II TH 1 24 

10 Mańkowska  Oliwia II TH 1 20 

11 Bieńkowska Andżelika II TH  19 

12 Szcześniak Karolina II TH  18 
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Technik pojazdów samochodowych 

Lp. Imię i nazwisko Klasa Punktacja 

1 Idzik Piotr II TK  35 

2 Wasiak Mateusz II TK  29 

3 Litwicki Kamil II TK 1 28 

4 Brzozowska Karolina II TK 1 24 

5 Osmolak Michał II TK  22 

6 Bartosiak Eryk II TK 1 22 

7 Tarka Mateusz II TK  21 

8 Zwierzchowski Dawid II TK 1 20 

9 Piecka Patryk II TK  19 

10 Beta Adam II TK  18 

11 Bębenista Ksawery II TK 1 18 

12 Kowalski Wiktor II TK 1 18 

13 Buła Krystian II TK 1 17 

14 Serwach Dawid II TK  16 

15 Janiszewski Dominik II TK 1 14 

16 Wiśniewski Miłosz II TK 1 14 

17 Igieski Piotr II TK 13 

18 Cierpikowski Eryk II TK 1 13 
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Technik informatyk 

Lp. Imię i nazwisko Klasa Punktacja 

1 Przybysz Kacper Piotr II TI 1 39 

2 Marszałek Oktawia Julia II TI 1 38 

3 Gorczycki Filip II TI 1 35 

4 Adamczyk Mateusz II TI 1 34 

5 Lewandowski Adam II TI 1 32 

6 Mikołajczyk Oliwier Damian II TI 30 

7 Stańczak Szymon II TI 1 26 

8 Gałuszewski Jakub II TI 1 24 

9 Gieras Mateusz Mariusz II TI 1 24 

10 Kamiński Marcel Stanisław II TI 1 23 

11 Pietera Krystian II TI 22 

12 Pawłowski Maksymilian Fabian II TI 1 22 

13 Chudzyński Michał II TI 1 21 

14 Lotarski Błażej II TI 20 

15 Ambroziak Jakub II TI 1 19 

16 Kornacki Bartłomiej II TI 1 19 

17 Krajewski Sebastian II TI 1 19 

18 Lewandowski Dominik II TI 1 19 

19 Pietrzyk Adam Mateusz II TI 1 19 

20 Tarka Kacper II TI 1 19 

21 Walburg Wiktor II TI 1 16 

22 Makowski Krystian II TI 1 14 

23 Siemiński Mateusz II TI 1 14 

24 Puternicka Natalia II TI 1 13 

25 Młodziejewski Przemysław II TI 1 11 

26 Andrzejewski Dawid II TI 1 10 

 


